(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.1001/-(Rupees One Thousand One Only) The bill has been entered at S.No. – 57 in the
Register of Grant/Bill.

abt£hqf Irq
J,i+„t DireQt9£iT,J-, qq?.

Bdchaguqdi Shivanand F.
Nil fl 1-iIif/Joint Direclor

nq rareirq qIN 'hImI
lviiii£iry df Tribal Affairs

qin A (+,I &Government of India